1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
A
B
C
E
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
A
B

frame format
Arvin 2021.09.26Uniformly arrange the drawings
Ordering Code:
T3000FP B01 01A
Plating
T01:Tin plated
G03:gold plated 3u"
B01:Selective gold flsh
B02:Selective gold plated 1u"
B03:Selective gold plated 3u"
B04:Selective gold plated 5u"
B07:Selective gold plated 30u"
B08:Selective gold plated 2u"
2021.04.14
KK
A
9 8
SPECI Fl CATIONS
1. Current rating: 5A AC, DC
2. Voltage rating: 250V AC, DC
3. Temperature range: -40。C～＋105°C
4. Insulation resistance: 1000MQ Min.
5. Withstanding voltage: 1500V AC/ minute.
6. Contact resistance: 1 Om O Max.
7 6
？
0.20土0.03
5 4
B Meterial: Phosphor Bronze
Plating: Tin or gold plated over Nickel
Applicable wires: AWG #20-#24

Suitable:KR3000HM series Housing
Qty/reel:10,000PCS
Ordering Code:
Change the part number and
frame format